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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

12

Finals

=

N

USA - USA

MEX - Mexico

3 BRA - Brazil

4 COL - Colombia

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

LUKOW Michael
MATHER Kevin
PALUMBO Timothy

ABURTO Roberto
GARCIA Gabriel
MOLINA Efren

ALVES ROCA Heriberto
DE SOUZA Diogo
REZENDE Luciano

ALZATE ESCOBAR Wilmar Edisson
CASTRO MARIN Norbey Julian
SIERRA CORREA Pablo

1843 /01

1624 /03

1686 /02

999 /04

AR_C74B
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